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PI@ase find fola¥4 a Form 604 Notice qf change of 1.ntore*8 4.suM:anital atiareholder far
  In Dom'50'8 Ptzze Enterpfleee Umlted (DMP} by Hyperlon Asset Management

Ia- I W Ha<Rem
Company Secretary

14,=1- 40=le•lllUll*110 010 18* Im

I.m./...#'Ml//4/Inx
- .All.'llin*licil-



To: Announcement, ORice Page 2 of 6

Ih.Con ,N n,/80h1n»
ACH/4F//4

2014-09-18 01:06.07 (GMT) 61294755305 From Hyperlon Amet Mariagement Unllte

804 PWI 1012 15 JMy 2001

Form 604
COIPOI,lion, Act 2001

8.1,10,1 871 B

Notice of change of Int,rests of subilintial holder

R.bo'. Pizza Intsrpril- Limit.d (IX,

010 489 326

1. Dilik Kilit=al hold,r(1)

N,mi ER,parion A.slt nnag-ant Limitad (ER,parion)

0-0,0*-4 ACI 000 135 897

Th,I- ach,p h, milnlic=ts of thi
Subil  holdsron

The prmlouB nolo."gl  Im. compq on

The pr,¥lous notice mt c d
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uinfint
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8.48
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8"up,A.M
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Parloul,rs of lach dhange IL orchiip li thi *Ii» 0< a riliviit lillm,tofmlal*Il,Mill holilorm =ixlit» h wthg =CIS =of
the complig 01 /IMlinal Ihe subilaill hold,•m li lloilld to gli a lubdlial hol*U nollcl toUI, compmy arsoh=neI
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kill.= A=,/11/1Z.
A
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B

Mii ind mi,h PiI.=1';ds
dIicizill-

& 004= h-*h



To: Announcement, ORice Page 3 of 6 2014-09-18 01:06.07 (GMT) 61294755305 From Hyperlon Amet Mariagement Unllte
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Thi p,mcm Nno MI bicomi =Iool-,  4 4, ci,Ii,d to b, ainclilis of, orbic thi nien ofth- micallion I*h. thi
81/1.,Int,/hoki. h Ii.lon to v-g NI,I,11 ki mi compi,1 2.QI,Imiar,a, fol ,I:

l*no Ind ACIL# l:IZN  Il*  Natur, al Iioolition

al-
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mp«cion --t
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Am...

Lin. 22, 307 01»00 St Briabine Old 4000

Signature

pdi sn, I W Earriian

sign here

OlmallONS

-ely Cuipany g.aritazy

18/09/2014

(1) If th,Ii m anlmbi ofmibI W hold=i *I Iizilli or r,ltid riliviaWII-(,g. ioorporitionmd li Ii»doolpomtiom,c, me
iwn,gic md inlitio of in4**4hncodd bo lichidid h m to tho bm 11- rili„,4 bil,elh of, 9,04/ d
pano....Intial, hni ,theym'ber  ,d 0!hro<Ad-f m-i,pec b#.m.'.pithemit.*.4-oh„0.
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0> 8= Ihi d,11 on of 'i,soilli' In Idlon 9 0,thi Mplbiki2001.

(3) 8=th/d,//0,14*///"//fl,0-3006/40718(7)4*/CorporatinAc:2001.

(4) The valkg ihiii d a oci,iliiiiy I,Illl on, dm imls= dlildid kim*Il oliiias.

(5) Thi pirsor!'8 vam dhe,d by 0» tot,1 vot,§ h th» body corporali or ach,rn, ml*lpild by 100.

(6) hokid, di* ce
my r,Illint ler„mllt OroillO cZilll*InC= blcalu» ofWI)*h  l c hlngl  1 relIWI/  IMI=t ocolmd.  1 Iub=o on 671 4)
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SCCLS,ib di* of Iny contr,ct sch,I M =1=19.,1-1 -,t Iccoinlii,9 thh #o  logithirdh Iwmi s,il,I,ortMillb  thi
cor*lot lohen» craff=Ig,mr* Ind

0,) my qu-lcation ofthe po,Ii of I pirson lo =,44 corud thi -rcli< 0, halinc  thi =irclie X thi votl, pSAW, or
apoid of thes,cm ,8 to which Ihi r-,# MIW rll• 18  Iulcill, cli•,40• Pli«culs,s,ol-8 to *dhlho qu-0-,1
.PIBIt

8.I m. /.Ion of90".* ....dy..non 9 /#Invalb"Ad,XM
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A EXLRE A

Security Code: DAP

From 15 M,y 2014 * 17 Ses*Imber 2014

Rom
DRI.

15-Mar-14
16-MI,-14
15-Mir-14
16-M,r·14
16-M ,-14
16-Mar-14
16-M 14
15-MI,-14
15-M,r-14
15-Mmr-14
15·1 hm,·14
15-Mly-14
15-MI,-14
15-Mar·14
15-Mir-14
15-Mar-14
15-M r-14
15-M*14
16-M,r·14
16-Mar·14
16-MEr·14
16-Mar·14
16-MIT14

To

17-Se>14
17-Sep-14
17-8*14
17-8»14
17-Sep-14
17-Sep-14
17-88>14
17-Sep-14
17-80,14
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8914
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8*14
17-8*14

HYPERICYN
ASSET MANAGEMENT

Person Vaoii ble„„I lilir,IdCli,Igid

Auscoal Sliperarnuation Pty ltd
BUSS (Queen,1 ® Pty Ud

Th B-* Ofloirs Supirmnuilion Corporsibi Pty Lid <Comllor,/I/h B=* Group Super>
Cod Iddr  C.ong Sivice L=vo FlmcD  CorparSOon
CoINVEST Lh-d
Eleotrk:Ry Supply Indlmfy Super*nugton ((1[)) Ud <Energy Super>
F,* 8*KI &™r
Hyperlon Aushnlan Gro#th Comp,nles Fid
Hyperion Smal Gro#th Companles Ftnd
Hyperlon Smal Gro#th Comp,nles Flnd
Il,innci Con,71,Ilon Weit,rn Auitinli
Opil Wholade Au-mim St=reFut
Opil Wholoolle Au-,Im Share Ihmt
Innova Au.nbil
Marim Super Pty Ud
Miat Wisly Ernplayie  SLIper=vluition Fusid Pty Lti
Murdool, I,ve,Inents Pty Lk, Al-F The Scope Inv=tmilt Trust
SAS TRUSTEE CORPORAnON
Unipen,lon Invest FMBA
Unad Super Pty Ltd
IncM.*n140=QUI
Hypellon Autilhll Clentm
HA'don Aus"/kncliN'

Thle 18 An ni,an 'A' of 1 pigo i, mintionid in bm 604 Nolki ofdhinge of I*riI#d subitar-1 holdw

Signed by:

Clp.//5 Cornpally Secret=y

Na nof

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
Sal
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
mr,
mrf
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
881

Coild==lon

1,638,190.82
967,160.26
 9,418.45
120,026.07
382.126.71
190,288.36
686.824.88

4,078.943.23
1,606,099 6
45415an

1,678.508 8
1,472,487.24

-1,633,510.40
-106257*8
302.841.86
196,146.28

3,388,538.10
888,046.71

5,828,3893
36,834.20

181,37283
-10,312.80

21,934.939.10

D- 18 Slpternber 2014

Numbw d

74,906

24154

17397
9,041

24447
168,761
74,191

-18,983
57,4/
68,6EZ
43#09
4098
14,832

9,484
170

132.927
42A40

270,559
lh30

979,078
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